Planning Idea

ID: CT2RW6XM




Download this Application

Height adjustable desk allows users to quickly, quietly and
intuitively change

posture without disrupting their coworkers. Shared storage
mounted off-module provides maximum storage space and
seated height privacy for residents in a compressed footprint.

Products contained in this application:

Ology Desk

Search for Planning ldeas containing these products:

Ology Desk


https://www.steelcase.com/products/height-adjustable-desks/ology-desk/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Ology+Desk




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

SOTO; Tool box
DSTB

SOTO; Utility box
DSUB

dash mini; Light-Task, LED, Rail mount bracket

LDASHMINIR

Ology;Dsk-Rect,Ext hght
OLELRQ

Universal; Lateral file, Proud steel front, 1 high, 18D x 30W

RLF18301P

Skin-Markerboard, 18H x 36W
TS71836MB

Skin-Markerboard, 18H x 60W
TS71860MB

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 18W
TS718THF

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 24H x 36W
TS72436TK

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 24H x 60W
TS72460TK

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 36W
TS736THF

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 42H x 18W
TS74218TK

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$1,838.00

$51.00

$51.00

$630.00

$0.00

$1,260.00

$324.00

$386.00

$113.00

$190.00

$250.00

$136.00

$232.00

Total Workstation List:

$7,

$2,

$10,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$32,2!



COMPONENT

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 42H x 72W
TS74272TK

Junction-End of run, Thin, 48H
TS748TEP)

Junction-In line, Thin, 48H
TS748TIP)

Junction-T, Thin, 48H
TS748TTP)

Junction-X, Thin, 48H
TS748TXP)

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 60W
TS760THF

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 72W
TS772THF

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$464.00

$155.00

$110.00

$242.00

$242.00

$209.00

$288.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$32,2!
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