# Planning Idea ID: CT2RW6XM



## Download this Application

Height adjustable desk allows users to quickly, quietly and intuitively change posture without disrupting their coworkers. Shared storage

posture without disrupting their coworkers. Shared storage mounted off-module provides maximum storage space and seated height privacy for residents in a compressed footprint.

Products contained in this application:

#### **Ology Desk**

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

### **Ology Desk**

#### **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D			
442A40	4	\$1,838.00	\$7
SOTO; Tool box	A	÷=1.00	
DSTB	4	\$51.00	
SOTO; Utility box	-		
DSUB	3	\$51.00	
dash mini; Light-Task, LED, Rail mount bracket			
LDASHMINIR	4	\$630.00	\$2
Ology;Dsk-Rect,Ext hght			
OLELRQ	4	\$0.00	
Universal; Lateral file, Proud steel front, 1 high, 18D x 30W			
RLF18301P	8	\$1,260.00	\$10
Skin-Markerboard, 18H x 36W			
TS71836MB	4	\$324.00	\$1
Skin-Markerboard, 18H x 60W			
TS71860MB	4	\$386.00	\$1
Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 18W			
TS718THF	4	\$113.00	
Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 24H x 36W			
TS72436TK	4	\$190.00	
Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 24H x 60W			
TS72460TK	4	\$250.00	\$
Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 36W			
TS736THF	2	\$136.00	
Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 42H x 18W			
TS74218TK	8	\$232.00	\$

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$32,2

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 42H x 72W TS74272TK	4	\$464.00	\$1,
Junction-End of run, Thin, 48H TS748TEPJ	6	\$155.00	\$
Junction-In line, Thin, 48H TS748TIPJ	2	\$110.00	\$
Junction-T, Thin, 48H TS748TTPJ	2	\$242.00	\$
Junction-X, Thin, 48H TS748TXPJ	1	\$242.00	\$
Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 60W TS760THF	2	\$209.00	\$
Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 72W TS772THF	2	\$288.00	\$

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$32,2